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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 04/23/2010 9:30 am 12:30 pm American History HHS Educational Computer Lab
Fri 04/23/2010 2:00 pm 3:00 pm World Cultures HHS Educational Computer Lab
Tue 04/27/2010 1:27 pm 1:52 pm CATS Class HHS Educational Computer Lab
Wed 04/28/2010 7:30 am 9:30 am world cultures HHS Educational Computer Lab
Wed 04/28/2010 1:27 pm 1:52 pm CATS Class HHS Educational Computer Lab
Fri 04/30/2010 12:48 pm 2:45 pm World cultures class HHS Educational Computer Lab
Mon 05/03/2010 7:30 am 11:35 am Mr. Bunch HHS Educational Computer Lab
Tue 05/04/2010 12:30 pm 2:40 pm Psychology Class HHS Educational Computer Lab
Tue 05/04/2010 1:27 pm 1:52 pm CATS Class HHS Educational Computer Lab
Wed 05/05/2010 7:30 am 1:20 pm Matt Bunch  Chemistry HHS Educational Computer Lab
Wed 05/05/2010 1:27 pm 1:52 pm CATS Class HHS Educational Computer Lab
Thu 05/06/2010 7:30 am 11:30 am Matt Bunch  Chemistry HHS Educational Computer Lab
Thu 05/06/2010 11:30 am 1:30 pm HS 101 HHS Educational Computer Lab
Thu 05/06/2010 1:52 pm 2:52 pm AP Biology HHS Educational Computer Lab
Fri 05/07/2010 7:30 am 1:20 pm Matt Bunch   Chemistry HHS Educational Computer Lab
Sat 05/08/2010 9:30 am 2:45 pm Mendy Fischer - College Prep English, American Literature HHS Educational Computer Lab
Sun 05/09/2010 9:30 am 2:45 pm Mendy Fischer - College Prep English, American Literature HHS Educational Computer Lab
Mon 05/10/2010 11:30 am 1:30 pm HS 101 HHS Educational Computer Lab
Tue 05/11/2010 11:30 am 1:30 pm HS 101 HHS Educational Computer Lab
Tue 05/11/2010 1:27 pm 1:52 pm CATS Class HHS Educational Computer Lab
Wed 05/12/2010 11:30 am 1:30 pm HS 101 HHS Educational Computer Lab
Wed 05/12/2010 1:27 pm 1:52 pm CATS Class HHS Educational Computer Lab
Thu 05/13/2010 11:30 am 1:30 pm HS 101 HHS Educational Computer Lab
Mon 05/17/2010 11:30 am 1:30 pm HS 101 HHS Educational Computer Lab
Tue 05/18/2010 9:30 am 2:45 pm Mendy Fischer - College Prep English, American Literature HHS Educational Computer Lab
Tue 05/18/2010 11:30 am 1:30 pm HS 101 HHS Educational Computer Lab
Wed 05/19/2010 9:30 am 2:45 pm Mendy Fischer - American Lit HHS Educational Computer Lab
Thu 05/20/2010 10:30 am 11:30 am Mendy Fischer - American Lit HHS Educational Computer Lab
Fri 05/21/2010 1:50 pm 2:50 pm Mendy Fischer - American Lit HHS Educational Computer Lab


